
SETT CO PC PC CT 1°

IN OUT PARZ SET TOT PC SET TOT PC SET CONC

1 VALDRAGONE 0,00 0,00 0,00 0.00.00 0.00.00 9.15.00

1 Hotel San Giuseppe 0,06 0,06 0,06 9.15.00

2 1 Torre di Valgiurata 4,99 5,05 5,05 0.09.03 0.09.03 33,08 9.24.03

3 2 Fosso di Valgiurata 0,17 5,22 5,22 0.00.24 0.09.27 25,50 9.24.27

4 3 Borgo Maggiore 6,94 12,16 12,16 0.12.30 0.21.57 33,31 9.36.57

5 4 Sacello del Santo 0,10 12,26 12,26 0.00.17 0.22.14 21,18 9.37.14

6 5 Baldasserona 0,08 12,34 12,34 0.00.15 0.22.29 19,20 9.37.29

7 6 Monte Pietracuta 10,33 22,67 22,67 0.16.45 0.39.14 37,00 9.54.14

8 7 Montemaggio 0,88 23,55 23,55 0.02.00 0.41.14 26,40 9.56.14

9 8 Poggio Duca 4,74 28,29 28,29 0.09.38 0.50.52 29,52 10.05.52

10 9 Pieve Corena 3,24 31,53 31,53 0.07.22 0.58.14 26,39 10.13.14

11 10 Strada Ponticello 6,25 37,78 37,78 0.11.25 1.09.39 32,85 10.24.39

12 11 Montelicciano 6,66 44,44 44,44 0.11.50 1.21.29 33,77 10.36.29

13 12 Gesso 4,98 49,42 49,42 0.09.15 1.30.44 32,30 10.45.44

14 13 Vallecchio 9,10 58,52 58,52 0.18.00 1.48.44 30,33 11.03.44

15 14 Faetano 1 5,31 63,83 63,83 0.14.32 2.03.16 21,92 11.18.16 *
15 Faetano 2 0,12 63,95 63,95 0.00.20 2.03.36 21,60 11.18.36

2 VALDRAGONE 6,09 70,04 70,04 2.45 2.45.00 25,47 12.00.00

16 Hotel San Giuseppe 0,06 0,06 70,10 12.00.00

17 16 Cailungo 2,53 2,59 72,63 0.07.12 2.52.12 21,08 12.07.12

18 17 I Laghi 0,12 2,71 72,75 0.00.20 2.52.32 21,60 12.07.32

19 18 Verucchio 6,64 9,35 79,39 0.12.40 3.05.12 31,45 12.20.12

20 19 Torriana 5,17 14,52 84,56 0.11.19 3.16.31 27,41 12.31.31

21 20 La Cava 1,79 16,31 86,35 0.04.50 3.21.21 22,22 12.36.21

22 21 Ponte Uso 7,13 23,44 93,48 0.11.06 3.32.27 38,54 12.47.27

23 22 Montetiffi 7,80 31,24 101,28 0.14.32 3.46.59 32,20 13.01.59

24 23 Perticara 4,75 35,99 106,03 0.10.20 3.57.19 27,58 13.12.19

25 24 Sant'Agata Feltria 10,18 46,17 116,21 0.28.00 4.25.19 21,81 13.40.19

26 25 Petrella Guidi 5,29 51,46 121,50 0.16.20 4.41.39 19,43 13.56.39 *
27 26 Ponte Messa 4,25 55,71 125,75 0.09.24 4.51.03 27,13 14.06.03

28 27 Lago di Soanne 8,67 64,38 134,42 0.14.32 5.05.35 35,79 14.20.35

29 28 Montecopiolo 7,43 71,81 141,85 0.15.18 5.20.53 29,14 14.35.53

30 29 Pugliano 4,99 76,80 146,84 0.09.48 5.30.41 30,55 14.45.41

31 30 San Leo 4,01 80,81 150,85 0.08.00 5.38.41 30,08 14.53.41

32 31 Poggio Duca 5,70 86,51 156,55 0.11.08 5.49.49 30,72 15.04.49

33 32 Pieve Corena 3,32 89,83 159,87 0.07.22 5.57.11 27,04 15.12.11

34 33 Strada Ponticello 6,25 96,08 166,12 0.15.25 6.12.36 24,32 15.27.36

35 34 Montelicciano 6,66 102,74 172,78 0.11.50 6.24.26 33,77 15.39.26

36 35 Gesso 4,98 107,72 177,76 0.09.45 6.34.11 30,65 15.49.11

37 36 Vallecchio 9,10 116,82 186,86 0.16.55 6.51.06 32,28 16.06.06

38 37 Serravalle 9,06 125,88 195,92 0.17.12 7.08.18 31,60 16.23.18

39 38 I Salti 0,10 125,98 196,02 0.00.15 7.08.33 24,00 16.23.33

40 39 Le Tane 0,19 126,17 196,21 0.00.26 7.08.59 26,31 16.23.59

41 40 Domagnano 3,85 130,02 200,06 0.08.37 7.17.36 26,81 16.32.36

42 41 Piandavello 0,16 130,18 200,22 0.00.23 7.17.59 25,04 16.32.59

42 Valdragone 0,17 130,35 200,39 0.00.25 7.18.24 24,48 16.33.24

3 VALDRAGONE 1,14 131,49 201,53 4.45 7.30.00 27,68 16.45.00
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